Model PSG
Low Pressure Transducer
Description
PSG sensing element is suitable for low pressure measurement below 1MPa by applying the
piezoresistive cells. It is applied to non-corrosion gas measurement such as the air, as at a low cost.
Features
▶ Built-in amplifier circuit(VDC, mA)
▶ Measuring range -100~1000kPa

Internal Circuit Diagram
▶ 2Wire mA Output Type  ▶ 3, 4Wire VDC Output Type
Ordering Information
PSG E 0010 R A P A
Model Name Option
A : Normal
Output
B : 4Wire 0~5V J : 3Wire 0~10V Connecting Methods
C : 3Wire 0~5V K : 4Wire 0~10V P : Connector
D : 4Wire 1~5V H : 2Wire 4~20mA S : Cable Gland
E : 3Wire 1~5V H : Head
I  : Din 43650-A connector
Pressure Range
XXXX : Pressure Pressure port
CXXX : Compound Pressure A : R(PT)3/8" D : G(PF)1/4"
B : G(PF)3/8" G : R(PT)1/8"
C : R(PT)1/4" H : G(PF)1/8"
Pressure Unit
R : kPa M : MPa
B : bar K : kgf/㎠
P : psi H : mmHg